
1770 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETIE 

SIX MONTHS 
ENDED 30 SEP 

1965 

£ I Direct taxation-
50 ,458, 500 Income tax 
40,050,000 Social security income tax 

90,508,500 
5,266,870 

146,808 

95,922,178 

20,851,809 
7,190,045 

16,286,011 
84,296 

2,645,213 
2,413,628 

49,471,002 

145,393,180 

Estate and gift duty 
Land tax .. 

Indirect taxation
Customs 
Beer duty .. 
Sales tax .. 
Film hire tax 
Stamp duties . . . . 
Duties payable by racing clubs 

Total Taxation 

j Interest-
On capital liability-

2, 318,798 Post Office 
5,096,989 Electric Supply .. 
1,801,292 Housing 

224,833 Housing Construction 
Land Settlement-

RECEIPTS 

1, 500,000 Department of Lands and Survey 
1,854,001 State Advances Corporation 

Working Railways 
496, 620 On other public money 

13,292,533 

I 

I 
5,217,729 I Profits from trading undertakings 

I 

536,140 
28,870 

494,763 
710 

28,073 
279,575 
105,499 
23,784 

956,662 
272,302 
25,048 
36,224 

150,496 
92,501 

1,179,844 
165,703 
92,551 

123 
51,533 

176,419 
15,960 

372,294 
2,601,484 

82,914 
21,348 

416,781 
199 

1,023 
347,449 
112,472 
367,896 
33,054 

9,069,694 

172,973,136 

I 
I 

Departmental receipts
Agriculture 
Audit .. .. .. 
Civil Aviation and Meteorological Services 
Crown Law 
Customs 
Education 
External Affairs 
Forest Service .. 
Government Printing Office 
Health 
Industries and Commerce 
Inland Revenue 
Internal Affairs 
Island Territories 
Justice 
Labour 
Lands and Survey 
Legislative 
Maori Affairs 
Marine 
Mines .. 
Ministry of Defence 
Ministry of Works .. 
Police .. 
Scientific and Industrial Research 
Social Security 
State Services Commission 
Statistics . . . . 
Tourist and Publicity 
Transport 
Treasury .. 
Valuation 

Carried forward 

No. 69 

CONSOLIDATED 

Six MONTHS ENDED 
30 SEP 1966 

£ 
55,653,544 
45,060,000 

100,713,544 
5,658,962 

155,686 

1 

21,012,812 
7,623,079 

16,659,188 
97,133 

2,518,113 
2,468,617 

.. 
I 
I 

2,705,657 
5,835,882 
1,865,569 

241,307 

1,750,000 
2,299,8231 

19,435 
537,103 

712,325 
35,193 

400,870 
398 

32,587 
314,789 
77,132 
22,191 

913,500 
281,743 

18,410 
25,802 

175,661 
28,399 

1,080,350 
148,377 
92,936 

339 
73,146 

205,665 
15,310 

441,334 
3,258,944 

88,973 
23,697 

482,321 
155 
368 

379,936 
318,011 
189,827 
61,995 

£ 

106,528,192 

50,378,942 

156,907,134 

2 7 15, 54, 76 

5,666,530' 

9,900,684-

187,729,124 


