CONSOLIDATED

			- ``						JOLIDATE
SIX MONTHS ENDED 30 SEP 1965	RECEIPTS							SIX MONTHS ENDED 30 SEP 1966	
£	Direct taxation—				-			£	£
50,458,500 40,050,000	Income tax Social security income tax	••	••	••	••	••	••	55,653,544 45,060,000	
	Social security income tax	••	•••	••	••	••	••		
90,508,500 5,266,870	Estate and gift duty							100,713,544 5,658,962	
146,808	Land tax	•••	••	•••	••	•••		155,686	105 -00 100
95,922,178							ľ		106,528,192
20,851,809	Indirect taxation— Customs							21,012,812	
7,190,045	Beer duty	•••	••	•••	•••	••		7,623,079	
16,286,011 84,296	Sales tax Film hire tax	••	••	• •	• •	• •	::	16,659,188 97,133	
2,645,213	Stamp duties	••	• •	••	• •	••	••	2,518,113	
2,413,628	Duties payable by racing clubs	••	••	••	••	••	••	2,468,617	50,378,94
49,471,002									
145,393,180	Total Taxation	••		٠.	• •	••			156,907,13
	Interest—								
2 318 709	On capital liability—							2,705,657	
2,318,798 5,096,989	Post Office Electric Supply	••	• •	• • •	• •	••	::	5,835,882	
1,801,292 224,833	Housing	••	• •	• •	••	••	••	1,865,569 241,307	
•	Land Settlement—	••	••	••	••	••	••]		
1,500,000 1,854,001	Department of Lands and State Advances Corporation	-	••	••	• •	••		1,750,000 2,299,823	
••	Working Railways	••	• •	••	••	• •	::	19,435	
496,620	On other public money	••	••	••	••	••		537,103	15,254,77
13,292,533									13,234,77
5,217,729	Profits from trading undertakings	••	••	••	••	••	• •	••	5,666,53
536,140	Departmental receipts— Agriculture							712,325	
28,870	Audit		••	••	•	••	::	35,193	
494,763 710	Civil Aviation and Meteorologi Crown Law	cal Services	••	••	• •	• •	::	400,870 398	
28,073 279,575	Customs	••	• •	• •	••	••	• ••	32,587 314,789	
105,499 23,784	External Affairs	••	• •	••	••	••	::	77,132	
23,784 956,662	Forest Service Government Printing Office	••	••	••	••		••	22,191 913,500	
272,302	Health	••	• •	••	• •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		281.743	
25,048 36,224	Industries and Commerce Inland Revenue		• •	••	••	••		18,410 25,802	
150,496	Internal Affairs	••	••	••	• •	• •	::	175,661	
92,501 1,179,844	Island Territories Justice	••	• • •	••	••	• •	::	28,399 1,080,350	
165,703	Labour	••	••	•••	•••	••	::	148,377	
92,551 123	Lands and Survey Legislative	••	• • •	• • •	••	••	::	92,936 339	
51,533	Maori Affairs	•••		•••	•••	•••		73,146	
176,419 15,960	Marine	••	• •	••	••	••	::	205,665 15,310	
372,294 2,601,484	Ministry of Defence	••	••	••	••	. • •		441,334 3,258,944	
82,914	Police	••	• •	• • •	••	••		88,973	
21,348 416,781	Scientific and Industrial Research Social Security		••	••	• • .	••		23,697 482,321	
199	State Services Commission	••	••	• • •	••	••	::	155	
1,023	Statistics	• •	•••	••	• •	••		368 379,936	
347,449 112,472	Transport	••	••	••	••	• •	::	318,011	
367,896 33,054	Treasury Valuation	••	• •	••	••	••		189,827 61,995	
9,069,694	valuation	. ••	••	••	••	••	••	01,773	9,900,68
								; ; !	
172,973,136	Carried forward	••			••			• •	187,729,12
									, ,